
Top Source Markets

Key Statistics

 1,328 students in 2019



 $12,140,338.00 /yr in export income

 70 employees (full- and part-time)



 49% of students hold Study Permits

FACT SHEET ON LANGUAGE EDUCATION IN CANADA 2019

252 students in pathway programs, destined for 

further education in Canada

2 public sector, 3 private sector member programs
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FIVE YEAR TREND: MANITOBA

China

India

Canada (Total)

Brazil

South Korea

Vietnam

Japan

Hong Kong

Bangladesh

Mexico

MANITOBA

23%

56%

15%

6%

0%

LENGTH OF STUDY

Less than 4 weeks

4-12 weeks

13-24 weeks

25-36 weeks

37-52 weeks

Fact sheets are available in English and French and by province.

Please visit www.languagescanada.ca/en/language-education-sector/research-statistics for more information.


